Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

eufy X10 Pro Omni Robot Vacuum & Mop with All-in-One Station (AUTODRAW)

Ticket No. Name
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43
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48
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55
56

James S
James S
James S
Bryn Lawrence
James S
K Louise
James S
Diane Harper
James S
James S
James S
Edward Haywood
Lorna Matheson
James S
Tim Brown
Cameron Thompson
James S
Joanne Bigg
Tim Brown
James S
Lorna Matheson
Cameron Thompson
Shawnna Clarke
Tim Brown
James S
James S
James S
Lorna Matheson
James S
James S
Cathy Betts

Bryn Lawrence

60
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67
68
73
74
75
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79
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97
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105
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107
109
111
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115
116
118
119
121

James S
Shawnna Clarke
James S
James S
Cathy Betts
James S
Tim Brown
Shawnna Clarke
Cindy Jarvis
Diane Harper
James S
James S
Valerie Osbourne
Cathy Betts
James S
Shawnna Clarke
James S
James S
Edward Haywood
Lorna Matheson
Cathy Betts
James S
Edward Haywood
Edward Haywood
Edward Haywood
James S
Tim Brown
Lorna Matheson
James S
James S
James S

James S
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140
142
144
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148
151
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156
158
159
160
161
162
164
165
168
173
175
179
180
181
184
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187
188
192

James S
Diane Harper
James S
James S
James S
James S
Edward Haywood
Courtney Cooper
James S
Hannah Picton
Edward Haywood
Diane Harper
James S
James S
Valerie Osbourne
James S
James S
James S
James S
James S
Bryn Lawrence
James S
James S
Abie Wilson
James S
James S
James S
James S
K Louise
Valerie Osbourne
James S

James S

Total: 377

Draw: February 23, 2026 7:45 pm
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eufy X10 Pro Omni Robot Vacuum & Mop with All-in-One Station (AUTODRAW)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

194 James S 267 Cathy Betts 321 James S

195 Cindy Jarvis 269 James S 322 Lorna Matheson
199 James S 271 Valerie Osbourne 327 James S

201 James S 275 James S 328 Edward Haywood
202 James S 276 James S 330 James S

205 Diane Harper 277 Valerie Osbourne 331 James S
206 James S 278 Lorna Matheson 332 Edward Haywood
208 Lorna Matheson 279 James S 333 James S

213 James S 283 Shawnna Clarke 336 James S

217 James S 284 James S 337 James S

218 James S 286 Emily Owen 338 Cathy Betts
220 Diane Harper 289 Joanne Bigg 339 Cindy Jarvis
223 Edward Haywood 290 James S 340 James S
224 Debbie Elworthy 291 Edward Haywood 341 Lorna Matheson
229 Joanne Bigg 292 James S 343 Valerie Osbourne
231 Tim Brown 293 Fiona Macleod 348 James S

233 James S 294 James S 350 James S

235 Diane Harper 295 Lorna Matheson 351 James S

237 James S 298 James S 353 James S

242 James S 299 James S 354 James S
244 James S 300 Tim Brown 356 James S

246 James S 302 James S 357 Cathy Betts
248 Valerie Osbourne 306 James S 360 James S

250 Margaret Ryan 307 James S 361 James S

251 James S 308 James S 362 James S

255 Lorna Matheson 311 James S 363 Abie Wilson
256 James S 312 Cathy Betts 364 James S

257 James S 314 Diane Harper 365 Edward Haywood
261 Edward Haywood 315 James S 366 Debbie Elworthy
262 Dylan Kyle 316 James S 367 James S
264 James S 317 James S 368 Diane Harper
265 Debbie Elworthy 318 James S 371 Shawnna Clarke

Total: 377 < Draw: February 23, 2026 7:45 pm Page 2 of 4
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

372 Edward Haywood 437 Courtney Cooper 506 James S
375 Debbie Elworthy 438 Debbie Elworthy 509 Lorna Matheson
376 Shawnna Clarke 439 James S 514 Valerie Osbourne
377 James S 444 James S 515 James S
379 James S 445 James S 516 James S
380 Cathy Betts 446 James S 517 James S
381 James S 452 James S 520 James S
382 James S 454 James S 521 James S
383 James S 457 Lorna Matheson 522 Courtney Cooper
384 Bryn Lawrence 458 Diane Harper 529 James S
386 Diane Harper 460 Diane Harper 532 Cindy Jarvis
388 James S 462 James S 533 Tim Brown
389 James S 467 K Louise 535 James S
392 James S 474 Edward Haywood 537 Lorna Matheson
393 James S 475 James S 539 James S
397 James S 476 James S 540 James S
398 James S 477 James S 542 James S
401 Joanne Judge 481 Diane Harper 543 Diane Harper
404 Joanne Bigg 483 James S 545 James S
405 Edward Haywood 485 Diane Harper 546 Diane Harper
406 Lorna Matheson 486 Diane Harper 548 Shawnna Clarke
408 Joanne Judge 487 James S 549 James S
411 Lorna Matheson 488 Edward Haywood 551 James S
413 James S 490 Cindy Jarvis 552 James S
418 Edward Haywood 492 James S 553 James S
420 K Louise 493 Valerie Osbourne 554 James S
422 Valerie Osbourne 494 James S 555 James S
426 Tim Brown 495 Margaret Ryan 557 James S
429 Margaret Ryan 499 James S 558 James S
431 Edward Haywood 501 James S 560 James S
435 James S 502 Lorna Matheson 562 James S
436 James S 504 Edward Haywood 565 Lorna Matheson

Total: 377 < Draw: February 23, 2026 7:45 pm Page 3 of 4
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566
568
571
575
576
578
581
582
584
586
587
590
591
592
594
596
599
602
603
604
605
607
608
609
612
616
622
623
624
625
626
637

Edward Haywood
Cathy Betts
James S
James S
James S
James S
James S
James S
James S
James S
James S
Diane Harper
Edward Haywood
Diane Harper
Tim Brown
Cathy Betts
Edward Haywood
James S
Valerie Osbourne
James S
James S
James S
Courtney Cooper
Edward Haywood
Diane Harper
Diane Harper
Valerie Osbourne
James S
Valerie Osbourne
Cameron Thompson

Shawnna Clarke

Diane Harper

640
641
642
643
644
645
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
656
659
661
662
666
667
669
673
677
678
679
680
681
683
685
687
688
689

James S
Vivien Crisp
James S
Edward Haywood
James S
James S
James S
James S
Rachel Thompson
James S
James S
Sophie Sharman
K Louise
Edward Haywood
James S
Diane Harper
K Louise
Dylan Kyle
Cathy Betts
James S
Shawnna Clarke
Lorna Matheson
K Louise
James S
Shawnna Clarke
Cameron Thompson
James S
Bryn Lawrence
James S
James S
Edward Haywood
Joanne Bigg

695
697
699
704
706
708
709
710
712
713
717
718
724
725
728
729
733
734
737
740
741
743
746
748
750

James S
Diane Harper
James S
James S
James S
Diane Harper
James S
Cindy Jarvis
Edward Haywood
Fiona Macleod
Shawnna Clarke
Shawnna Clarke
Cathy Betts
Cathy Betts
James S
James S
Shawnna Clarke
Diane Harper
James S
James S
James S
Cathy Betts
James S
James S

James S

Total: 377

» Draw: February 23, 2026 7:45 pm
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