

Ticket No.	Name
3	James S
6	James S
7	James S
9	Bryn Lawrence
10	James S
11	K Louise
14	James S
15	Diane Harper
16	James S
17	James S
18	James S
20	Edward Haywood
23	Lorna Matheson
24	James S
25	Tim Brown
26	Cameron Thompson
27	James S
31	Joanne Bigg
35	Tim Brown
36	James S
38	Lorna Matheson
43	Cameron Thompson
45	Shawna Clarke
46	Tim Brown
47	James S
48	James S
49	James S
50	Lorna Matheson
51	James S
54	James S
55	Cathy Betts
56	Bryn Lawrence

Ticket No.	Name
60	James S
61	Shawna Clarke
62	James S
67	James S
68	Cathy Betts
73	James S
74	Tim Brown
75	Shawna Clarke
78	Cindy Jarvis
79	Diane Harper
80	James S
82	James S
83	Valerie Osbourne
84	Cathy Betts
86	James S
87	Shawna Clarke
89	James S
91	James S
94	Edward Haywood
97	Lorna Matheson
100	Cathy Betts
105	James S
106	Edward Haywood
107	Edward Haywood
109	Edward Haywood
111	James S
113	Tim Brown
115	Lorna Matheson
116	James S
118	James S
119	James S
121	James S

Ticket No.	Name
125	James S
126	Diane Harper
129	James S
130	James S
134	James S
136	James S
140	Edward Haywood
142	Courtney Cooper
144	James S
147	Hannah Picton
148	Edward Haywood
151	Diane Harper
155	James S
156	James S
158	Valerie Osbourne
159	James S
160	James S
161	James S
162	James S
164	James S
165	Bryn Lawrence
168	James S
173	James S
175	Abie Wilson
179	James S
180	James S
181	James S
184	James S
186	K Louise
187	Valerie Osbourne
188	James S
192	James S

Ticket No.	Name
194	James S
195	Cindy Jarvis
199	James S
201	James S
202	James S
205	Diane Harper
206	James S
208	Lorna Matheson
213	James S
217	James S
218	James S
220	Diane Harper
223	Edward Haywood
224	Debbie Elworthy
229	Joanne Bigg
231	Tim Brown
233	James S
235	Diane Harper
237	James S
242	James S
244	James S
246	James S
248	Valerie Osbourne
250	Margaret Ryan
251	James S
255	Lorna Matheson
256	James S
257	James S
261	Edward Haywood
262	Dylan Kyle
264	James S
265	Debbie Elworthy

Ticket No.	Name
267	Cathy Betts
269	James S
271	Valerie Osbourne
275	James S
276	James S
277	Valerie Osbourne
278	Lorna Matheson
279	James S
283	Shawna Clarke
284	James S
286	Emily Owen
289	Joanne Bigg
290	James S
291	Edward Haywood
292	James S
293	Fiona Macleod
294	James S
295	Lorna Matheson
298	James S
299	James S
300	Tim Brown
302	James S
306	James S
307	James S
308	James S
311	James S
312	Cathy Betts
314	Diane Harper
315	James S
316	James S
317	James S
318	James S

Ticket No.	Name
321	James S
322	Lorna Matheson
327	James S
328	Edward Haywood
330	James S
331	James S
332	Edward Haywood
333	James S
336	James S
337	James S
338	Cathy Betts
339	Cindy Jarvis
340	James S
341	Lorna Matheson
343	Valerie Osbourne
348	James S
350	James S
351	James S
353	James S
354	James S
356	James S
357	Cathy Betts
360	James S
361	James S
362	James S
363	Abie Wilson
364	James S
365	Edward Haywood
366	Debbie Elworthy
367	James S
368	Diane Harper
371	Shawna Clarke

Ticket No.	Name
372	Edward Haywood
375	Debbie Elworthy
376	Shawwna Clarke
377	James S
379	James S
380	Cathy Betts
381	James S
382	James S
383	James S
384	Bryn Lawrence
386	Diane Harper
388	James S
389	James S
392	James S
393	James S
397	James S
398	James S
401	Joanne Judge
404	Joanne Bigg
405	Edward Haywood
406	Lorna Matheson
408	Joanne Judge
411	Lorna Matheson
413	James S
418	Edward Haywood
420	K Louise
422	Valerie Osbourne
426	Tim Brown
429	Margaret Ryan
431	Edward Haywood
435	James S
436	James S

Ticket No.	Name
437	Courtney Cooper
438	Debbie Elworthy
439	James S
444	James S
445	James S
446	James S
452	James S
454	James S
457	Lorna Matheson
458	Diane Harper
460	Diane Harper
462	James S
467	K Louise
474	Edward Haywood
475	James S
476	James S
477	James S
481	Diane Harper
483	James S
485	Diane Harper
486	Diane Harper
487	James S
488	Edward Haywood
490	Cindy Jarvis
492	James S
493	Valerie Osbourne
494	James S
495	Margaret Ryan
499	James S
501	James S
502	Lorna Matheson
504	Edward Haywood

Ticket No.	Name
506	James S
509	Lorna Matheson
514	Valerie Osbourne
515	James S
516	James S
517	James S
520	James S
521	James S
522	Courtney Cooper
529	James S
532	Cindy Jarvis
533	Tim Brown
535	James S
537	Lorna Matheson
539	James S
540	James S
542	James S
543	Diane Harper
545	James S
546	Diane Harper
548	Shawwna Clarke
549	James S
551	James S
552	James S
553	James S
554	James S
555	James S
557	James S
558	James S
560	James S
562	James S
565	Lorna Matheson

Ticket No.	Name
566	Edward Haywood
568	Cathy Betts
571	James S
575	James S
576	James S
578	James S
581	James S
582	James S
584	James S
586	James S
587	James S
590	Diane Harper
591	Edward Haywood
592	Diane Harper
594	Tim Brown
596	Cathy Betts
599	Edward Haywood
602	James S
603	Valerie Osbourne
604	James S
605	James S
607	James S
608	Courtney Cooper
609	Edward Haywood
612	Diane Harper
616	Diane Harper
622	Valerie Osbourne
623	James S
624	Valerie Osbourne
625	Cameron Thompson
626	Shawna Clarke
637	Diane Harper

Ticket No.	Name
640	James S
641	Vivien Crisp
642	James S
643	Edward Haywood
644	James S
645	James S
647	James S
648	James S
649	Rachel Thompson
650	James S
651	James S
652	Sophie Sharman
653	K Louise
654	Edward Haywood
656	James S
659	Diane Harper
661	K Louise
662	Dylan Kyle
666	Cathy Betts
667	James S
669	Shawna Clarke
673	Lorna Matheson
677	K Louise
678	James S
679	Shawna Clarke
680	Cameron Thompson
681	James S
683	Bryn Lawrence
685	James S
687	James S
688	Edward Haywood
689	Joanne Bigg

Ticket No.	Name
695	James S
697	Diane Harper
699	James S
704	James S
706	James S
708	Diane Harper
709	James S
710	Cindy Jarvis
712	Edward Haywood
713	Fiona Macleod
717	Shawna Clarke
718	Shawna Clarke
724	Cathy Betts
725	Cathy Betts
728	James S
729	James S
733	Shawna Clarke
734	Diane Harper
737	James S
740	James S
741	James S
743	Cathy Betts
746	James S
748	James S
750	James S